
Corricolonna 32^ Edizione Trofeo
Pallavicini

Gara Generale
Data 28/09/2025

Luogo Colonna (RM)

Generale
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a
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5 PARISI LUCA M SM35 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:31:2811 00:31:28ITA1990
12 BATTAGLIA DANIEL M AJPM A.S.D. RUNNERS CIAMPINO +4200:32:1012 00:32:10ITA2005
3 BUCCILLI CARMINE M SM40 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +5800:32:2413 00:32:25ITA1982
50 MORETTI MATTEO M SM TIRRENO ATLETICA +2:0700:33:3414 00:33:34ITA1991
6 DI LIBERTO FILIPPO M SM ASD ACSI ATLETICA +2:1700:33:4325 00:33:44ITA2001
1 MILANI MASSIMILIANO

ANDREA
M SM50 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +2:2400:33:5116 00:33:51ITA1972

791 GALLUCCI ENRICO M SM CASTRO TUNNING AVIS TEAM +2:3300:33:5937 00:34:00ITA1997
535 BRACAGLIA FEDERICO M SM OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS +2:4100:34:0848 00:34:08ITA2001
580 CELLUCCI FEDERICO M SM TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI +3:0300:34:2959 00:34:30ITA1995
4 CAVASSINI MIRKO M SM S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +3:0900:34:36610 00:34:36ITA1992
44 MAFRICA DARIO M SM GSBR +3:1900:34:44711 00:34:46ITA1997
282 CARLINI MARCO M SM40 GSBR +3:2700:34:53212 00:34:54ITA1985
85 LAI SANDRO M SM ASD ATLETICA AMATORI +3:4700:35:12813 00:35:14ITA1997
20 VENTRUTO MATTIA M AJPM A.S.D. RUNNERS CIAMPINO +4:1300:35:41214 00:35:41ITA2005
52 ROSSI GIANLUCA M SM35 LBM SPORT TEAM +4:2100:35:46215 00:35:48ITA1989
33 MACRINI MARCO M SM PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +4:3100:35:56916 00:35:58ITA1996
543 MILANA CHRISTIAN M SM45 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS +4:3600:36:04117 00:36:04ITA1978
203 BATTAGLIA ALEX M AJPM A.S.D. RUNNERS CIAMPINO +4:4600:36:13318 00:36:13ITA2009
36 VITALE GAETANO M SM40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +5:0600:36:32319 00:36:34ITA1985
46 DINA VALERIO M SM35 LBM SPORT TEAM +5:0800:36:35320 00:36:35ITA1987
47 INFANTE NICOLA M SM40 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +5:1100:36:37421 00:36:38ITA1981
242 ESTUPINIAN GIAMPIERO M SM A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS +5:1600:36:421022 00:36:44ITA1994
606 MARIANI SANDRO M SM45 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +5:3000:36:58223 00:36:58ITA1976
444 COVUCCIA MANUEL

MICHELE
M SM40 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +5:5800:37:23524 00:37:26ITA1983

40 BEZERRA LAERCIO M SM45 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +6:1000:37:37325 00:37:37ITA1976
35 TRINCA MARCO M SM40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +6:1500:37:40626 00:37:42ITA1981
750 PERRINO DANIELE M SM ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +6:2100:37:431127 00:37:49ITA1992
582 GIAMMATTEO GIAN PAOLO M SM TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI +6:2300:37:501228 00:37:50ITA1991
699 PICCIRILLI GIANGUIDO M SM45 ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO +6:2900:37:56429 00:37:56ITA1980
21 DE NICOLA TOMMASO M SM A.S.D. RUNNERS CIAMPINO +6:3900:38:051330 00:38:06ITA2002
25 DEL NEGRO ROBERTO M SM45 GSBR +6:3900:38:05531 00:38:06ITA1977
644 TADDEI MICHELE M SM45 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS +6:4400:38:12632 00:38:12ITA1980
41 FONTANA MARIO M SM50 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +6:5500:38:21233 00:38:22ITA1975
430 PASCUCCI FABIO M SM50 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +7:0200:38:28334 00:38:30ITA1973
172 COVUCCIA RENZO M SM50 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +7:0800:38:34435 00:38:36ITA1975
462 MANDOLITI ALESSANDRO M SM50 ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM +7:1600:38:39536 00:38:43ITA1974
540 PANCI ANDREA M SM40 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS +7:4300:39:09737 00:39:11ITA1982
290 DENTICO EMILIANO M SM55 GSBR +7:4600:39:12138 00:39:14ITA1970
271 DE PIRRO PIETRO M SM GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM +7:5100:39:031439 00:39:18ITA1994
27 SANTORO NICOLA M SM45 GSBR +7:5800:39:24740 00:39:25ITA1976
24 DE PASCALE PASQUALINO M SM45 GSBR +8:0500:39:30841 00:39:32ITA1979
38 CLAUDI FABIO M SM50 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +8:1100:39:38642 00:39:38ITA1974
48 CORSI GIOVANNI M SM50 ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA +8:1300:39:41743 00:39:41ITA1971
298 FRUTTALDO RAFFAELE M SM35 GSBR +8:1900:39:42444 00:39:47ITA1986
725 CARRONE TAMBURRO

ANDREA
M SM55 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +8:2100:39:45245 00:39:49ITA1970

467 SANTANGELO SAVINO M SM45 POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA +8:3000:39:57946 00:39:57ITA1980
609 ERRANTE PARRINO LUCA M SM40 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +8:3200:39:55847 00:39:59ITA1984
28 SERPELLA DOMENICO M SM50 GSBR +8:3500:40:02848 00:40:03ITA1975
166 CARMIGNATO DAVIDE M SM50 A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE +8:3700:40:04949 00:40:04ITA1974
748 MORO GIORGIO M SM40 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +8:4200:40:05950 00:40:09ITA1984
466 RUGGERI ARCANGELO M SM55 POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA +8:4800:40:15351 00:40:16ITA1969
366 PIMPINELLA LORENZO M SM PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +8:4800:40:111552 00:40:16ITA1994
392 ZENGA ALESSIO M SM PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +8:5700:40:221653 00:40:25ITA1991
39 MASTRONARDI FABIO M SM45 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +9:0900:40:331054 00:40:37ITA1978
784 BOCCUCCIA MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +9:1100:40:331755 00:40:39ITA1999
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34 PIZZONI ALESSANDRO M SM45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +9:1300:40:391156 00:40:41ITA1978
165 VELLUTI ANDREA M SM50 A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE +9:1400:40:361057 00:40:41ITA1973
30 BUCRA ANDREA M SM45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +9:1400:40:391258 00:40:42ITA1977
167 MANNI OTELLO M SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE +9:1500:40:371359 00:40:43ITA1978
31 COIANIZ ALESSANDRO M SM55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +9:1600:40:42460 00:40:44ITA1966
22 CARDELLINI NICOLA M SM45 GSBR +9:2600:40:531461 00:40:53ITA1976
184 VISCONTI SIMONE M SM35 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +9:4100:40:58562 00:41:09ITA1988
346 GALLI MIRKO M SM45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +9:4200:41:051563 00:41:09ITA1979
114 DE CASTRO DAVIDE M SM PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +9:4200:40:571864 00:41:10ITA1993
98 MORESI ALESSANDRO M SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO +9:4400:41:121665 00:41:12ITA1980
146 HUILLE SEVERINE MARIE

ANNIE
F SF A.S.D. ATLETICA FRASCATI +9:4500:40:58166 00:41:13ITA1998

43 COMINA FABIO M SM45 GSBR +9:5300:41:191767 00:41:20ITA1980
391 VICALVI GIANLUCA M SM40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +10:0000:41:231068 00:41:28ITA1981
92 SOUFYANE EL FADIL M SM45 ASD RUNNERS TEAM +10:0300:41:301869 00:41:30ITA1978
594 ASCOLI CARLO M SM45 PODISTICA CASALOTTI +10:0300:41:271970 00:41:31ITA1979
199 PULERA' MANUEL M SM ASD SPARTAN SPORT +10:0300:41:081971 00:41:31ITA1991
53 CICCONE  ALESSIO M SM40 RUNCARD +10:1900:41:441172 00:41:46ITA1985
612 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO M SM55 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +10:2300:41:45573 00:41:51ITA1967
342 REALI ALESSANDRO M SM40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +10:2800:41:501274 00:41:55ITA1981
18 STRABIOLI MARCO M SM45 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +10:3400:42:002075 00:42:02ITA1980
62 DE DOMENICO ROBERTO M SM45 TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. +10:3600:41:512176 00:42:03ITA1976
729 CIGNITTI MASSIMILIANO M SM50 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +10:4000:42:061177 00:42:07ITA1973
176 FABRIZI STEFANO M SM50 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +10:4000:41:591278 00:42:08ITA1975
744 LORETI PASQUALE M SM55 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +10:4100:42:05679 00:42:09ITA1966
700 D'AVERSA ANTONELLA F SF ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO +10:4300:42:09280 00:42:10ITA1992
406 BELLOCCO DANILO M SM45 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +10:4500:42:102281 00:42:13ITA1978
269 PICCI DELIO M SM50 SPORTEDUCATION +10:4500:42:111382 00:42:13ITA1974
215 GALASSI GABRIELE M SM40 X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD +10:4800:42:091383 00:42:16ITA1985
289 DELL'OLIO VITALIANO M SM40 GSBR +10:5900:42:231484 00:42:26ITA1982
415 FRISCIA MICHELE M SM55 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +11:0800:42:32785 00:42:36ITA1966
232 PALUZZI FABRIZIO M SM45 ASD RUNNERS FOR +11:0800:42:332386 00:42:36ITA1978
11 GABRIELLI STEFANIA F SF50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +11:1100:42:37187 00:42:38ITA1974
151 DONATUCCI ALFREDO M SM55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +11:1300:42:36888 00:42:40ITA1967
486 DIMUSOR ION M SM45 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING +11:1300:42:362489 00:42:41ITA1980
459 ZAINO FABRIZIO M SM55 A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS +11:2000:42:36990 00:42:48ITA1967
542 BRUNONI FABIO M SM65 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS +11:2700:42:54191 00:42:54ITA1960
129 MORONI ALFREDO M SM50 GENZANO MARATHON A.S.D. +11:3700:42:511492 00:43:05ITA1973
496 MAGGIORE PAOLO M SM35 ASD ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS +11:3800:42:35693 00:43:06ITA1989
16 GAETANO DAVIDE M AJPM A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +11:3900:43:07494 00:43:07ITA2003
90 FRANCESCANGELI

GABRIELE
M SM LBM SPORT TEAM +11:4800:43:082095 00:43:15ITA1995

420 GUGLIELMI MICHELE M SM55 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +11:4800:43:111096 00:43:16ITA1968
592 SCARDINI GEA F SF GSBR +11:5000:43:15397 00:43:18ITA2001
601 NAFRA FABIO M SM55 PODISTICA CASALOTTI +11:5300:43:171198 00:43:20ITA1969
19 TRIVELLI ROBERTO M SM55 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +11:5400:43:181299 00:43:22ITA1970
631 BOCCANERA GIANLUCA M SM50 ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA +12:0100:43:2415100 00:43:28ITA1973
783 DI BIAGIO DANIELA F SF50 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +12:0500:43:282101 00:43:33ITA1974
37 ALFONZI FABRIZIO M SM45 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +12:0700:43:2725102 00:43:34ITA1976
756 QUADRINI LUIGI M SM45 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +12:1000:43:3126103 00:43:37ITA1978
719 BLANDINO ANDREA M SM45 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +12:1000:43:3027104 00:43:37ITA1977
292 DI MASSIMO ANTONIO M SM55 GSBR +12:1600:43:3813105 00:43:44ITA1966
14 CARNEVALI UMBERTO M SM55 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +12:1900:43:4714106 00:43:47ITA1968
734 DI BLASIO MARCO M SM40 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +12:2900:43:3715107 00:43:57ITA1984
301 LOCALZO MARCO M SM55 GSBR +12:3100:43:5315108 00:43:58ITA1966
789 CANZANELLA ALESSIO M AJPM A.S.D. ACSI ITALIA ATLETICA +12:3100:43:525109 00:43:59ITA2007
49 SALVATI LANFRANCO M SM65 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +12:3900:44:042110 00:44:06ITA1959
181 RUSSO DAVIDE M SM45 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +12:4200:44:0028111 00:44:10ITA1977
174 DI STEFANO LUCA M SM50 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +12:4300:43:5916112 00:44:10ITA1974
641 D'AMATO LUIGI M SM50 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS +12:4400:44:0817113 00:44:11ITA1975
138 VINCENZI MARCELLO M SM55 ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN +12:4800:44:1316114 00:44:15ITA1968
521 TANTARI MASSIMO M SM50 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS +12:4900:44:0718115 00:44:17ITA1972
15 DI ANDREA GIANMARCO M AJPM A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +12:5000:44:156116 00:44:17ITA2003
777 MARIN SEBASTIAN M SM45 LBM SPORT TEAM +12:5000:44:0529117 00:44:18ITA1980
607 CIAMPA MARCO M SM55 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +12:5100:43:5717118 00:44:19ITA1966
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29 SIRGHI DORIN M SM50 GSBR +12:5600:44:2019119 00:44:23ITA1974
428 MONTEMURRO LUIGI M SM45 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +12:5600:44:1830120 00:44:23ITA1978
26 HUZA MARIUS RAZVAN M SM45 GSBR +12:5600:44:2131121 00:44:24ITA1979
741 FURCI DOMENICO M SM70 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +12:5800:44:181122 00:44:26ITA1955
344 FRANCICA LUCA M SM40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +13:0000:44:1216123 00:44:28ITA1983
637 MIRCOLI MASSIMO M SM60 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +13:0200:44:241124 00:44:30ITA1965
190 DEL MONTE  ALESSANDRO M SM ASD SPARTAN SPORT +13:0900:44:1321125 00:44:36ITA1993
195 MANCINI VINCENZO M SM55 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +13:1000:44:2418126 00:44:37ITA1970
17 MONTICELLI MARIO M SM55 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +13:1000:44:3619127 00:44:38ITA1968
605 BORRELLI GENNARO M SM40 X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD +13:1200:44:3217128 00:44:39ITA1982
204 CRETAZZO ARMANDO M SM70 A.S.D. RUNNERS CIAMPINO +13:1300:44:382129 00:44:40ITA1954
97 COLICCHIA STEFANO M SM40 ASD PROGETTO RUNNING +13:1400:44:3018130 00:44:42ITA1985
785 GRAZIOSI FELICE M SM60 RUNCARD +13:1900:44:402131 00:44:46ITA1962
485 CASALE ANTONIO M SM55 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING +13:1900:44:4320132 00:44:47ITA1969
328 CAVINO PAMELA F SF40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +13:2600:44:491133 00:44:54ITA1983
472 ARCHILEI DANIELE M SM40 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +13:2600:44:2319134 00:44:54ITA1983
440 VANNINI SCATOLI

ALESSANDRO
M SM60 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +13:3000:44:543135 00:44:58ITA1964

230 MODICA MARCELLO M SM60 ASD RUNNERS FOR +13:3500:44:584136 00:45:02ITA1963
589 PAGGI GIOVANNI M SM35 GSBR +13:3900:44:407137 00:45:06ITA1988
246 COLASANTI ROBERTO M SM55 ATLETICO CASAL MONASTERO +13:4000:45:0021138 00:45:08ITA1970
557 CICIA CARLO M SM55 PODISTI VALMONTONE +13:4500:44:5922139 00:45:12ITA1968
89 LEONI LUIGI M SM50 ATLETICA LANUVIUM +13:5000:45:1320140 00:45:18ITA1975
42 LAURI ALBERTO M SM60 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +13:5200:45:185141 00:45:19ITA1965
321 BOSCHETTI MAURO M SM55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +13:5400:45:1523142 00:45:22ITA1966
256 MOTOROI NICOLAE M SM55 LBM SPORT TEAM +13:5600:45:1924143 00:45:24ROU1967
218 CASTELLI CRISTIANO M SM55 ASD RUNNERS FOR +13:5800:45:1625144 00:45:25ITA1968
99 GUSMEROLI DANIELE M SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO +14:0000:45:0932145 00:45:27ITA1979
551 BRANCHESI VALERIO M SM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +14:0000:45:2721146 00:45:27ITA1973
273 BALDINI STEFANO M SM55 GSBR +14:0200:45:2426147 00:45:29ITA1968
370 SALVARI FABRIZIO M SM50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +14:0500:45:1222148 00:45:32ITA1973
481 VITALI AMLETO M SM50 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +14:0700:45:2023149 00:45:35ITA1971
183 TUCCI ALESSANDRO M SM40 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +14:1000:45:2220150 00:45:38ITA1985
619 TESTA MARCO M SM45 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +14:1100:45:1533151 00:45:38ITA1978
488 GALLI MARCO M SM40 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING +14:1500:45:3821152 00:45:42ITA1982
345 GALLI CHRISTIAN M AJPM PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +14:1600:45:397153 00:45:43ITA2008
661 FESTA GIANLUIGI M SM55 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +14:1600:45:1527154 00:45:43ITA1969
519 DI PAOLO DANIELE M SM G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +14:2000:45:0522155 00:45:48ITA1998
104 FIORENTINI ALESSANDRO M SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO +14:2100:45:3734156 00:45:48ITA1976
643 IBRAHIMI  DRITAN M SM55 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS +14:2100:45:4228157 00:45:49ITA1969
139 RIOLINO ALESSIO M SM45 ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN +14:2200:45:4635158 00:45:49ITA1978
790 LUCARELLI MAURIZIO M AJPM A.S.D. ACSI ITALIA ATLETICA +14:2200:45:438159 00:45:49ITA2008
746 MELONI LUCIANO M SM60 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +14:2400:45:436160 00:45:52ITA1963
526 DI MAIO PASQUALE M SM55 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +14:2600:45:4229161 00:45:54ITA1970
141 GIORGI MIRIAM F AJPF ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN +14:2800:45:531162 00:45:56ITA2008
452 DANIELI EMANUELE M SM50 A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS +14:2900:45:4624163 00:45:57ITA1975
451 FEDELI DANIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +14:3000:45:4522164 00:45:57ITA1981
102 VERNINI GIUSEPPE M SM50 A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO +14:3300:45:4125165 00:46:00ITA1974
515 PASQUARELLI MAURIZIO M SM50 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +14:4100:46:0026166 00:46:08ITA1975
438 TOMASSELLI CLAUDIO M SM60 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +14:4400:45:587167 00:46:11ITA1963
341 FEDELI ANDREA M SM35 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +14:4600:45:168168 00:46:13ITA1988
755 PRIMAVERA OSCAR M SM40 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +14:4700:46:0023169 00:46:15ITA1981
108 POFI EMILIANO M SM35 A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO +14:4900:45:429170 00:46:16ITA1986
91 SABATINI ANGELO M SM50 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A. +14:4900:45:5627171 00:46:17ITA1974
94 RIGO NICOLA M SM40 RUNCARD +14:5400:45:4224172 00:46:22ITA1985
427 MONTAGNINO DARIO M SM65 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +14:5800:46:223173 00:46:26ITA1958
461 PIGLIACAMPO FABIO M SM45 ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM +15:0500:46:0136174 00:46:32ITA1978
770 COLACECCHI VALERIO M SM45 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +15:0700:46:2037175 00:46:34ITA1976
93 D'ANGELO ANDREA M SM45 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +15:0900:46:1438176 00:46:36ITA1976
718 BATALONI STEFANO M SM50 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +15:1400:46:3228177 00:46:42ITA1971
238 PICCINNI GAETANO M SM45 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA +15:1500:46:3439178 00:46:42ITA1978
32 GIAMBARTOLOMEI GIULIA F SF PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +15:1900:46:254179 00:46:46ITA2000
429 MUCCI MARIO M SM55 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +15:2000:46:3530180 00:46:48ITA1968
787 FANELLA STEFANO M SM60 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +15:2100:46:128181 00:46:49ITA1965
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738 FALBO PIETRO M SM50 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +15:2200:46:3029182 00:46:49ITA1972
613 GRIGNOLI MARCO M SM50 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +15:2200:46:2730183 00:46:50ITA1972
403 ATZENI PIETRO M SM60 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +15:2300:46:389184 00:46:50ITA1963
281 CARDELLINI CLAUDIO M SM70 GSBR +15:2400:46:483185 00:46:51ITA1952
23 PETRONI GIANLUCA M SM55 GSBR +15:2400:46:4831186 00:46:52ITA1968
262 DI LORENZO LUCA M SM50 A.S.D.  ATLETICA NEPI +15:2600:46:4731187 00:46:54ITA1971
186 ACUNZO PASQUALE M SM60 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +15:2800:46:4610188 00:46:56ITA1964
45 TESTA ALESSANDRA F SF55 GSBR +15:2800:46:511189 00:46:56ITA1966
447 SALUCCI TIZIANO M SM40 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +15:2900:46:0625190 00:46:56ITA1984
603 SALVIONI SIMONA F SF55 PODISTICA CASALOTTI +15:3000:46:462191 00:46:57ITA1969
159 NAPOLEONE LOREDANA F SF50 A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE +15:3000:46:493192 00:46:57ITA1971
610 GIORGI  STEFANO M SM55 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +15:3500:46:4532193 00:47:03ITA1966
689 VALLE ANDREA M SM45 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +15:3600:46:4240194 00:47:03ITA1976
120 GROSSI LOREDANA F SF50 ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM +15:3600:46:554195 00:47:04ITA1971
175 FABRIZI MICHELA F SF35 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +15:4000:46:581196 00:47:07ITA1987
179 ROGGI ALESSIA F SF ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +15:4000:47:005197 00:47:08ITA2000
653 CERRONE MASSIMILIANO M SM60 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +15:4300:46:5811198 00:47:10ITA1965
326 CAPASSO RAFFAELE M SM50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +15:4400:46:3832199 00:47:11ITA1974
743 GIORGI ROBERTO M SM40 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +15:4600:46:5526200 00:47:14ITA1985
278 BORSINI STEFANO M SM60 GSBR +15:4800:47:1212201 00:47:16ITA1962
216 POTENZA GIANNI M SM60 X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD +15:4900:47:0813202 00:47:16ITA1964
484 BUTTINELLI ALBERTO M SM55 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING +15:4900:47:1333203 00:47:17ITA1969
553 CUGOLA MARCO M SM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +15:5100:47:0933204 00:47:19ITA1971
330 COSTANTINO MARCO M SM35 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +15:5300:46:4410205 00:47:21ITA1988
599 GHASSEM HAMID M SM65 PODISTICA CASALOTTI +15:5300:47:094206 00:47:21ITA1960
541 CIANI FABIO M SM55 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS +15:5400:47:1234207 00:47:22ITA1968
705 CAPPETTA GIUSEPPE M SM45 RUNCARD +15:5800:47:2441208 00:47:26ITA1976
565 RAMPOGNA MARCO M SM60 MARATHON ROMA +16:0100:47:1114209 00:47:29ITA1962
294 FABRIZI GABRIELE M SM GSBR +16:0200:47:1823210 00:47:29ITA2000
268 NAZAROV VALENTINA F SF AS TESPIENSE QUARTU +16:0300:47:306211 00:47:30GER1992
788 VAGNONI FEDERICO M SM A.S.D. ACSI ITALIA ATLETICA +16:0900:47:3024212 00:47:36ITA1993
147 ALBANESI LUCA M SM35 GSBR +16:1200:47:0811213 00:47:39ITA1988
178 PIZZUTO GIUSEPPE M SM50 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +16:1300:47:3134214 00:47:41ITA1973
534 TORBIDONI GIULIO M SM50 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +16:1400:47:1835215 00:47:42ITA1971
473 BRATASHEVSKA MARIIA F SF40 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +16:1600:47:392216 00:47:43ITA1982
68 BRUNETTI MASSIMILIANO M SM60 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +16:2100:47:3915217 00:47:48ITA1964
501 CASTILLO PANEZO GUIDO

FAVIO
M SM55 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +16:2400:47:2835218 00:47:51ECU1967

318 BASTA ALESSANDRO M SM45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +16:2700:47:3242219 00:47:55ITA1977
191 DIARA GRAZIELLA F SF50 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +16:2800:47:475220 00:47:55ITA1971
779 PALMA LUDOVICO M SM35 RUNCARD +16:3000:47:1412221 00:47:57ITA1988
620 SANTUCCI EMANUELE M SM40 G.S. POD. PRENESTE +16:3100:47:4127222 00:47:59ITA1981
87 CARA ANGELO M SM70 MARATHON ROMA +16:3100:47:554223 00:47:59ITA1953
800 TUCCI FABRIZIA F SF50 X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD +16:3500:47:566224 00:48:03ITA1972
192 DIARA MASSIMO M SM45 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +16:3600:47:5343225 00:48:03ITA1976
303 MALERBA ALFREDO

ANDREA
M SM45 GSBR +16:3800:47:5944226 00:48:06ITA1978

194 LUCA' DANILO M SM55 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +16:3800:47:5736227 00:48:06ITA1969
96 NAPOLITANO ANNA F SF50 ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM +16:3800:47:597228 00:48:06ITA1974
537 MORONCELLI ELISA F SF45 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS +16:4000:47:581229 00:48:07ITA1980
636 FASOLI ALESSANDRO M SM55 SRUNCARD +16:4200:47:5837230 00:48:09ITA1967
464 ORTENZI ALESSANDRO M SM50 ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM +16:4600:47:3736231 00:48:13ITA1975
95 CORSI ANDREA M SM ASD BERRUNNING +16:5100:47:5925232 00:48:18ITA1992
302 LUTRI STEFANO M SM65 GSBR +16:5400:48:195233 00:48:21ITA1960
745 LUCCISANO GIUSEPPE M SM45 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +16:5500:48:0545234 00:48:23ITA1979
527 DI SALVATORE ANNA F SF60 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +16:5700:48:181235 00:48:24ITA1965
409 CIARLI DAVIDE M SM65 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +16:5700:48:116236 00:48:25ITA1960
214 CORAZZI EMANUELE M SM45 X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD +17:0100:48:2146237 00:48:29ITA1977
419 GROTTAROLI MAURO M SM55 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +17:0400:48:2638238 00:48:31ITA1968
522 BIGONI MARCO LUIGI M SM45 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +17:0600:48:2147239 00:48:33ITA1980
72 DIBENEDETTO RUGGIERO M SM45 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +17:0700:48:2348240 00:48:35ITA1977
696 MONTEROSSO ALESSIO M SM35 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +17:0900:48:1113241 00:48:37ITA1987
253 LONGO PIETRO MARIA M SM70 LBM SPORT TEAM +17:1100:48:335242 00:48:38ITA1955
569 HATULAN MANDY EBORA M SM45 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB +17:1300:48:1749243 00:48:40PHI1976
385 TOMASSI PAOLO M SM60 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +17:1500:48:0216244 00:48:43ITA1963
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477 GAFFI MIRCO M SM40 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +17:1500:48:1028245 00:48:43ITA1982
726 FILACCHIONE LUCA M SM35 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +17:1600:48:2314246 00:48:43ITA1990
127 PETRICONE DAVIDE M SM40 ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM +17:2200:48:3129247 00:48:49ITA1985
265 EMPLER TOMMASO M SM60 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +17:2300:48:4517248 00:48:51ITA1965
365 PIMPINELLA ROBERTA F SF40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +17:2400:48:363249 00:48:52ITA1981
295 FABRIZI MAURO M SM60 GSBR +17:2900:48:4618250 00:48:56ITA1962
201 TIBERI  MARCO M SM55 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +17:3000:48:4339251 00:48:57ITA1970
160 PICCHI SIMONE M SM50 A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE +17:3100:48:1537252 00:48:58ITA1972
101 CAPRI SARA F SF40 A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO +17:3100:48:254253 00:48:58ITA1983
231 MOLINARI ANDREA M SM50 ASD RUNNERS FOR +17:3400:48:2938254 00:49:02ITA1971
54 COLOMBO GUIDO M SM45 A.S.D. ESERCITO +17:3600:48:5550255 00:49:03ITA1977
401 MINICI GIUSEPPE M SM45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +17:3600:49:0351256 00:49:03ITA1978
400 SACCO GIAMPIERO M SM55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +17:3600:49:0340257 00:49:03ITA1970
88 COSCIA SIMONE M SM40 RUNCARD +17:3600:48:4430258 00:49:04ITA1983
154 SIDDU SIMONE M SM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +17:3800:48:2752259 00:49:06ITA1980
667 LUCIA IOSE' M SM55 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +17:4100:49:0541260 00:49:08ITA1969
676 PIMPINELLA FRANCESCA F SF40 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +17:4200:48:585261 00:49:10ITA1985
84 FEBBO ALESSANDRO M SM65 RUNCARD +17:4600:48:527262 00:49:13ITA1959
436 ROTUNNO ROBERTO M SM55 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +17:4600:49:0842263 00:49:14ITA1967
331 CREACO DARIO MARIA

FRANCESCO
M SM PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +17:4800:48:3426264 00:49:16ITA1992

566 SAVINELLI VINCENZO M SM55 MARATHON ROMA +17:4900:48:2443265 00:49:16ITA1969
512 CONICCHIOLI MARISA F SF70+ G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +17:4900:49:091266 00:49:17ITA1955
140 RUGGERI DIEGO M SM50 ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN +17:5000:48:4639267 00:49:18ITA1972
681 ROSCIOLI MAURO M SM55 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +17:5800:48:5744268 00:49:25ITA1968
688 TORRONI FEDERICO M SM A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +17:5900:49:1427269 00:49:26ITA1996
171 CORTESE ARMANDO M SM45 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +18:0300:49:2053270 00:49:30ITA1979
572 PELINO MASSIMO M SM60 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB +18:0300:49:2519271 00:49:30ITA1962
740 FRANGELLA ALESSANDRO M SM35 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +18:0600:49:0915272 00:49:33ITA1987
639 CERIONI MARCO M SM60 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +18:0600:49:2220273 00:49:34ITA1964
626 COLANTONIO PAOLO M SM65 ASD ROMATLETICA +18:0700:49:328274 00:49:34ITA1958
413 DE NOTTI GIANLUCA M SM A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +18:0800:49:1928275 00:49:35ITA1993
210 PRASTARO ALESSANDRO M SM45 G.S. POD. PRENESTE +18:1100:49:2254276 00:49:38ITA1977
618 TARABORELLI EMILIANO M SM45 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +18:1300:49:2455277 00:49:40ITA1978
220 COGNETTI MICHELA F SF40 ASD RUNNERS FOR +18:1400:49:266278 00:49:42ITA1983
222 COSTI SERGIO M SM50 ASD RUNNERS FOR +18:1500:49:2640279 00:49:43ITA1971
418 FRONTALONI ANDREA M SM50 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +18:1700:49:1741280 00:49:45ITA1973
754 PREZIOSI SIMONE M SM40 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +18:1900:49:2931281 00:49:46ITA1983
608 DI PIETRO ROBERTO M SM65 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +18:2000:49:369282 00:49:48ITA1958
189 DE PASCALIS  PASQUALE M SM55 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +18:2100:49:3445283 00:49:48ITA1969
112 CORSI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +18:2200:49:3029284 00:49:49ITA2001
642 D'AMATO FEDERICO M SM45 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS +18:2500:49:4156285 00:49:52ITA1976
416 FONTI ROBERTO M SM60 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +18:2600:49:4821286 00:49:54ITA1965
224 DE ANGELIS MARIO M SM50 ASD RUNNERS FOR +18:2700:49:3742287 00:49:55ITA1973
352 LACAVA MATTEO M SM PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +18:2900:49:1930288 00:49:56ITA1993
58 DAMIS WALTER M SM35 RUNCARD +18:3100:49:4516289 00:49:59ITA1986
721 BOCCANERA ROBERTO M SM55 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +18:3300:49:4446290 00:50:01ITA1969
761 SCIANNAMEO TIZIANA F SF50 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +18:3500:49:438291 00:50:02ITA1975
153 QUACQUARELLI MIRKO M SM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +18:3700:49:4357292 00:50:05ITA1977
669 MELETANI MARCO M AJPM A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +18:4000:49:419293 00:50:08ITA2003
570 HUSSAIN KHALIL M SM40 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB +18:4000:49:5032294 00:50:08SYR1981
107 ANTONELLI NICOLA M SM35 A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO +18:4400:49:3817295 00:50:12ITA1986
115 SANTUCCI CLAUDIA F SF A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS +18:4500:50:067296 00:50:13ITA1991
625 SILVIOLI DANIELE M SM60 LBM SPORT TEAM +18:4800:50:0922297 00:50:16ITA1962
478 LONGHI FRANCESCA F SF50 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +18:5000:50:139298 00:50:18ITA1973
280 CAMBONI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 GSBR +18:5200:49:5747299 00:50:19ITA1970
493 CIPROTTI ANTONELLA F SF40 ATL. GENAZZANO +18:5400:50:077300 00:50:21ITA1982
433 PIANESE TOBIA M SM65 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +18:5500:50:1810301 00:50:22ITA1960
487 FARAGLIA  SANDRO M SM70 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING +19:0300:50:266302 00:50:30ITA1953
763 TARANTINO ALESSANDRO M SM55 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +19:0300:50:0548303 00:50:31ITA1969
533 TABANELLI NICCOLO' M SM55 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +19:0700:50:2449304 00:50:35ITA1967
728 CICCHINELLI MARCELLO M SM65 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +19:0900:50:2811305 00:50:37ITA1958
247 BORRACCIO MARCELLO

DAVIDE
M SM RUNCARD +19:1000:49:5831306 00:50:38ITA1999

241 DI FONZO ADOLFO M SM55 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +19:1100:50:2750307 00:50:38ITA1969
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624 DE NAPOLI ANTONIO M SM65 A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS +19:1100:50:2512308 00:50:39ITA1956
602 SALVIONI MARA F SF65 PODISTICA CASALOTTI +19:1300:50:291309 00:50:41ITA1957
267 GAVIOLI GIULIANO M SM55 A.S.D.  ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI +19:1400:49:5951310 00:50:42ITA1970
536 NANNI EMILIANO M SM45 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS +19:1600:50:3258311 00:50:43ITA1978
491 QUACQUARELLI FABIO

MASSIMO
M SM50 RUN & SMILE ASD +19:1600:50:2543312 00:50:44ITA1971

144 FRISALDI FABRIZIO M SM45 RUNCARD +19:1600:50:3359313 00:50:44ITA1977
145 PASSAMONTI SILVANO M SM45 A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE +19:1700:50:0060314 00:50:45ITA1977
616 MANCINI TULLIO M SM55 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +19:1900:50:0852315 00:50:46ITA1967
778 BONANNI ANTONIO M SM70 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +19:2000:50:237316 00:50:48ITA1953
55 D'AVINO ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +19:2100:50:3833317 00:50:49ITA1984
502 DEMATTIA MASSIMILIANO

DOMENIC
M SM50 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +19:2100:50:3144318 00:50:49ITA1971

590 PRIGGIONE MATTE' LUCA M SM50 GSBR +19:2400:50:4445319 00:50:52ITA1974
221 COPPONI GIORGIO M SM50 ASD RUNNERS FOR +19:2500:50:1846320 00:50:53ITA1971
691 ZARATTI MASSIMO M SM50 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +19:2600:50:5047321 00:50:53ITA1974
585 MUSCEDERE MARCO M SM55 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI +19:2600:50:4353322 00:50:54ITA1969
652 CERIA ROBERTO M SM40 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +19:2800:50:2534323 00:50:55ITA1981
309 SCIALLA RICCARDO M SM45 GSBR +19:2900:50:3861324 00:50:57ITA1980
296 FARINA IGNAZIO STEFANO M SM60 GSBR +19:3100:50:4323325 00:50:58ITA1963
137 TURCHETTI STEFANO M SM60 MARATHON ROMA +19:3400:50:5024326 00:51:02ITA1962
665 IACONO FEDERICO M SM60 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +19:3700:50:4425327 00:51:04ITA1964
305 MASCARO ANTONIO M SM60 GSBR +19:4100:51:0226328 00:51:08ITA1964
234 DIPIERRO LUCA M SM40 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA +19:4100:51:0035329 00:51:09ITA1982
187 ATZENI FAUSTO M SM40 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +19:4300:50:3236330 00:51:10ITA1982
697 CONTE GIULIA F SF45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +19:4300:50:182331 00:51:10ITA1976
471 ANTICI LUCILLA F SF40 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +19:4500:50:438332 00:51:12ITA1985
111 MAGGI GIUSEPPE M SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO +19:4800:50:5662333 00:51:15ITA1978
61 PAGLIA TAMARA F SF50 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +19:4800:50:5810334 00:51:16ITA1975
100 CORTESE ANTONIO M SM70 BIANCO MODA SPORT +19:5600:51:228335 00:51:23ITA1955
142 GUANTINI ANASTASIA F SF ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN +19:5800:50:538336 00:51:26ITA1996
574 RONCONE MAURIZIO M SM50 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB +19:5900:51:1848337 00:51:27ITA1971
524 BRAMANTE GUIDO M SM60 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +20:0700:51:2627338 00:51:34ITA1965
640 CENTOFANTI CAMILLO M SM60 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS +20:0800:51:2528339 00:51:35ITA1962
490 TOMASSI SIMONE M SM40 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING +20:0900:51:3337340 00:51:36ITA1983
476 CONSIGLI GABRIELE M SM65 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +20:1000:51:1113341 00:51:38ITA1959
288 DE LUCA UMBERTO M SM65 GSBR +20:1000:51:3214342 00:51:38ITA1959
118 CARONI MARCO M SM50 ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM +20:1300:51:2349343 00:51:41ITA1973
562 SPACCINO LOLITA F SF55 PODISTI VALMONTONE +20:1700:51:293344 00:51:44ITA1966
219 CICCARELLI SILVIO M SM50 ASD RUNNERS FOR +20:1800:51:1250345 00:51:46ITA1975
236 SIMEONI CARLA F SF50 ASD RUNNERS FOR +20:1900:51:1111346 00:51:47ITA1972
277 BOLOGNESI MAURO M SM50 GSBR +20:2200:51:2551347 00:51:49ITA1973
339 DOTTORI FRANCESCO M SM45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +20:2500:51:3263348 00:51:52ITA1976
752 POLINARI GIULIANO M SM70 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +20:2800:51:409349 00:51:56ITA1955
388 TRAMUNTO GIAN BATTISTA M SM40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +20:2900:51:1038350 00:51:57ITA1985
202 TITTOZZI GIANNI M SM60 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +20:3000:51:2729351 00:51:57ITA1965
198 PIZZUTI FABIO M SM50 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +20:3000:51:2752352 00:51:57ITA1972
713 PIMPINELLA FRANCO M SM70 LBM SPORT TEAM +20:3300:51:3610353 00:52:01ITA1952
498 JOHNSON ELIZABETH MARY F SF40 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +20:3700:51:389354 00:52:05ITA1981
715 LEPORE ALESSANDRO M SM45 LBM SPORT TEAM +20:3900:51:5164355 00:52:07ITA1979
227 GUIDOBALDI ALBERTO M SM60 ASD RUNNERS FOR +20:4100:51:3330356 00:52:08ITA1964
130 ALBERTO GIANFRANCO M SM65 MARATHON ROMA +20:4700:51:5315357 00:52:15ITA1958
532 PEZZOTTA STEFANO M SM55 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +20:4900:51:5854358 00:52:16ITA1969
266 IAQUINTA MASSIMO M SM50 A.S.D.  ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI +20:5000:51:3453359 00:52:17ITA1971
264 D'ACCARDI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +20:5000:51:4918360 00:52:17ITA1986
285 CONGIUSTA GIUSEPPE M SM50 GSBR +20:5000:52:1254361 00:52:18ITA1973
414 FIANO ILARIO M SM55 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +20:5500:52:1055362 00:52:23ITA1970
703 MARINELLI ANTONIO M SM RUNCARD +20:5600:51:4832363 00:52:24ITA1996
529 PAVINO GIORGIO M SM50 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +20:5600:52:0555364 00:52:24ITA1973
66 ALIMONTI PAOLO M SM60 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +20:5600:51:5331365 00:52:24ITA1963
384 TINI SERGIO M SM55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +20:5700:51:4756366 00:52:25ITA1967
390 VEGGETTI GIANMARCO M SM55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +20:5700:51:4657367 00:52:25ITA1970
659 DI MARCO PIERO M SM55 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +20:5800:52:2558368 00:52:25ITA1968
251 DEL FERRARO

MASSIMILIANO
M SM55 LBM SPORT TEAM +20:5800:51:5959369 00:52:26ITA1969
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134 PIETRANTONIO FILOMENA F SF60 MARATHON ROMA +21:0300:52:272370 00:52:31ITA1963
205 SANTURELLI FRANCO M SM60 A.S.D. RUNNERS CIAMPINO +21:0800:52:0832371 00:52:36ITA1962
735 DI CAVIO SIMONA F SF45 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +21:1400:52:233372 00:52:41ITA1980
164 D'ACQUISTO VALENTINA F SF50 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +21:2000:52:3912373 00:52:48ITA1974
196 NOTARANTONIO  UMBERTO M SM60 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +21:2300:52:3833374 00:52:51ITA1964
654 CONTI EMILIANO M SM50 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +21:2400:52:3156375 00:52:52ITA1972
349 GIAMBARTOLOMEI PAOLO M SM55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +21:2500:52:2260376 00:52:52ITA1970
611 GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO M SM55 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +21:2600:49:5461377 00:52:53ITA1969
560 MASELLA STEFANIA F SF50 PODISTI VALMONTONE +21:2600:52:3813378 00:52:53ITA1974
261 PLACIDI CLAUDIA F SF55 LBM SPORT TEAM +21:2800:52:144379 00:52:55ITA1970
443 ZEDDE FRANCO M SM65 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +21:2900:52:4416380 00:52:57ITA1957
361 PALUZZI ANDREA M SM50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +21:3000:52:2757381 00:52:58ITA1973
382 TENAGLIA LUCA MARIA M SM PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +21:3300:52:2033382 00:53:00ITA1995
245 GALILEA GABRIELE M SM45 GSBR +21:3700:52:5365383 00:53:05ITA1978
157 MACCHIA LUCIO M SM60 A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE +21:3800:52:4834384 00:53:06ITA1965
357 MATTEUCCI LILIANA F SF55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +21:3800:52:395385 00:53:06ITA1967
359 MOSTARDA STEFANO M SM45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +21:4100:52:2766386 00:53:08ITA1979
283 CASTELLANA LEONE M SM70 GSBR +21:4600:53:0911387 00:53:13ITA1952
482 LORENZETTI ALESSANDRO M SM55 ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM +21:4800:52:5662388 00:53:16ITA1968
523 BIZZARRI GIUSEPPE M SM65 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +21:5100:53:0617389 00:53:18ITA1958
113 GREGGI MICHELA M SM50 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +21:5100:52:4958390 00:53:19ITA1974
765 SARANDREA MIRKO M SM50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +21:5400:52:2159391 00:53:21ITA1974
383 TIBERI ROBERTA F SF35 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +21:5400:52:292392 00:53:22ITA1988
323 BUOVOLO FULVIO M SM50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +21:5400:52:2060393 00:53:22ITA1974
272 ABATE FABRIZIO M SM55 GSBR +21:5500:53:1563394 00:53:22ITA1968
686 SPAGNUOLO MATTEO M SM A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +21:5700:53:2234395 00:53:24ITA1992
233 FERRARA PAOLO M SM45 A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS +21:5800:53:0967396 00:53:25ITA1979
753 PRAKTYKA OLESIA F SF ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +22:0000:53:049397 00:53:27ITA1993
646 ASTORRE ALESSANDRO M SM55 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +22:0000:52:5664398 00:53:28ITA1968
188 CICCHELLI  ONORINA F SF55 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +22:0400:53:186399 00:53:31ITA1967
717 ARRESTA LOREDANA F SF45 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +22:0700:53:154400 00:53:35ITA1977
80 PASQUADIBISCEGLIE

GIANFRANCO
M SM55 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +22:0900:53:2765401 00:53:37ITA1970

185 CAPPIELLO SAVERIO M SM50 MARATHON CLUB +22:1200:53:0261402 00:53:39ITA1973
340 PIRRO SAVERIO M SM65 A.S.D. ESERCITO +22:1600:53:1218403 00:53:44ITA1960
538 MASTROPIETRO SILVIA F SF45 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS +22:1700:53:355404 00:53:45ITA1979
539 MILANA DANIELE M SM55 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS +22:1700:53:3566405 00:53:45ITA1968
668 MASSA ALESSANDRO M SM45 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +22:2000:53:4468406 00:53:47ITA1976
119 FIASCO MIRKO M SM45 ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM +22:2100:53:3269407 00:53:49ITA1977
634 BONFIGLI  ANTONELLA F SF60 LBM SPORT TEAM +22:2200:53:433408 00:53:49ITA1962
79 PARISI PAOLO M SM60 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +22:2200:53:2135409 00:53:50ITA1965
78 MIONE MIRCO M SM50 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +22:2200:53:2062410 00:53:50ITA1971
375 SCUNCIO EMILIO M SM45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +22:2400:52:4970411 00:53:51ITA1979
343 FRANCESCHI FEDERICO M SM50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +22:2600:52:5263412 00:53:54ITA1971
374 SCIPIONI EMANUEL M SM40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +22:2600:52:5339413 00:53:54ITA1984
698 DI LORENZO ORTENZIO M SM70 GENZANO MARATHON A.S.D. +22:2700:53:3312414 00:53:55ITA1951
586 CUCULI SIMONA F SF45 GSBR +22:2800:53:296415 00:53:55ITA1977
604 GRASSO ANTONELLA F SF55 GENZANO MARATHON A.S.D. +22:2800:53:327416 00:53:55ITA1968
337 DI VIRGILIO LAURA F SF PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +22:2900:53:3210417 00:53:56ITA1999
336 DI MOLFETTA SARA F SF45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +22:3000:53:077418 00:53:57ITA1978
211 RICCARDI ELIO M SM60 G.S. POD. PRENESTE +22:3000:53:3936419 00:53:58ITA1964
724 CAROLI SABRINA F SF55 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +22:3200:53:318420 00:53:59ITA1970
193 LENZI  VASCO M SM55 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +22:3600:53:5067421 00:54:03ITA1968
275 BELA' SARA F SF40 GSBR +22:3600:53:4010422 00:54:04ITA1982
757 RAPARELLI VALERIA F SF40 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +22:3700:53:3311423 00:54:04ITA1984
121 MARCON FRANCESCO M SM35 ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM +22:4400:53:5419424 00:54:12ITA1986
407 BUSCA DARIO M SM50 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +22:4800:53:3264425 00:54:15ITA1971
552 CAPPABIANCA MARIO M SM55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +22:5100:54:0368426 00:54:19ITA1968
677 PIRROTTINA ANTONIO M SM60 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +22:5200:53:4037427 00:54:19ITA1963
576 ANGELONI MARCELLO M SM75 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI +22:5200:54:081428 00:54:20ITA1949
475 CIULLO VALERIO M SM65 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +22:5200:54:1519429 00:54:20ITA1959
457 MELITO MASSIMO M SM60 A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS +22:5500:53:4438430 00:54:23ITA1965
148 CANDELORO GIORGIA F SF50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +22:5600:53:5414431 00:54:24ITA1972
716 FRAZZINI ENZO M SM70 GSBR +22:5700:54:0913432 00:54:24ITA1955
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658 DENTE VALENTINA F SF40 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +22:5700:54:1012433 00:54:24ITA1982
638 ROCCA PAOLA F SF60 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE +23:0100:54:154434 00:54:29ITA1964
411 CONTINI LUCA M SM50 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +23:0500:54:0865435 00:54:32ITA1974
372 SCAPIGLIATI EMILIANO M SM45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +23:0800:53:5571436 00:54:36ITA1977
235 SAVO FRANCESCO M SM55 ASD RUNNERS FOR +23:1000:54:0369437 00:54:38ITA1970
678 PITOLLI CLAUDIO M SM70 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +23:1200:54:2414438 00:54:39ITA1955
240 PALONE ATTILIO M SM60 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +23:1300:54:2239439 00:54:41ITA1963
426 MAURIZI ELVIRA F SF60 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +23:1400:54:285440 00:54:42ITA1964
412 COTESTA PAOLO M SM60 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +23:1500:54:3040441 00:54:42ITA1963
547 CECCARELLI PAOLO M SM65 A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA +23:1700:54:1820442 00:54:44ITA1958
465 CESARONI ALESSANDRO M SM50 POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA +23:1900:54:0666443 00:54:46ITA1972
666 IUDICONE FELICIANO M SM35 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +23:1900:54:1320444 00:54:47ITA1987
555 PETROLINI LUCIA F SF55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +23:2200:54:339445 00:54:49ITA1967
600 MAINIERI MASSIMO M SM50 PODISTICA CASALOTTI +23:2300:54:1967446 00:54:51ITA1972
645 VITELLI MARIO M SM65 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS +23:2400:54:4121447 00:54:51ITA1957
228 LARCINESE ROSSELLA F SF50 ASD RUNNERS FOR +23:2600:54:1815448 00:54:53ITA1975
351 HOSHEMAND MINA F SF35 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +23:3000:54:033449 00:54:57ITA1990
291 DI BENE CLAUDIA F SF45 GSBR +23:3000:54:428450 00:54:58ITA1978
597 CECCHINELLI FABIO M SM55 PODISTICA CASALOTTI +23:3100:54:2570451 00:54:59ITA1970
577 CALICIOTTI TIZIANO M SM40 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI +23:3300:54:4140452 00:55:01ITA1981
173 DI GIACOMO ALESSANDRO M SM ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +23:3400:54:4635453 00:55:02ITA1992
177 PIGNANI ALESSIO M SM ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +23:3500:54:4636454 00:55:02ITA1992
771 PUTZOLU MASSIMO M SM65 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +23:3600:54:2122455 00:55:03ITA1960
545 PELLEGRINI CLAUDIO M SM70 A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA +23:3800:54:3915456 00:55:05ITA1953
197 PIZZUTI STEFANIA F SF55 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +23:3900:54:5110457 00:55:07ITA1969
417 FRANGIONI RICCARDO M SM60 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +23:4000:54:5241458 00:55:07ITA1964
495 MORETTI ANTONIO M SM60 ASD ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS +23:4300:54:3542459 00:55:11ITA1965
520 FALCIONI ROBERTO M SM60 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +23:4900:54:4843460 00:55:17ITA1964
774 VISTOLA GIORDANO M SM45 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +23:5000:54:2872461 00:55:18ITA1977
86 MENGONI ROBERTO M SM60 CALCATERRA SPORT ASD +23:5200:54:5644462 00:55:19ITA1962
432 PETRONZELLI STEFANO M SM60 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +23:5300:55:0745463 00:55:20ITA1964
693 GERMAI ANDREA M SM45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +23:5700:54:3073464 00:55:25ITA1978
500 DEL MORO ROBERTA F SF G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +23:5900:55:0411465 00:55:27ITA1992
306 MOLINARI SABRINA F SF50 GSBR +24:0400:55:0916466 00:55:31ITA1972
446 MAURO ROMINA F SF45 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +24:0600:55:249467 00:55:33ITA1979
286 COZZI LUIGI M SM55 GSBR +24:1000:55:2471468 00:55:38ITA1968
767 VICINI MAURO M SM55 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +24:2000:55:0272469 00:55:48ITA1968
656 DE ANGELIS GIANLUCA M SM45 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +24:2600:55:4274470 00:55:53ITA1980
460 ALEANDRI GIULIO M SM50 ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM +24:2600:55:2268471 00:55:54ITA1975
435 PREZIOSI ANTONELLA F SF60 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +24:2800:55:396472 00:55:56ITA1965
360 OLIOSI FRANCESCA F SF45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +24:3500:55:0610473 00:56:02ITA1979
338 D'IPPOLITO FABIO M SM50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +24:3500:55:0769474 00:56:02ITA1974
316 BARBACINI COSTANZA F SF55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +24:3500:55:1111475 00:56:02ITA1970
387 TOSETTO ANGELA F SF45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +24:3500:55:0811476 00:56:02ITA1979
348 GENOVESE MERI F SF45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +24:3500:55:2312477 00:56:03ITA1977
368 PITRUZZELLA FABIO M SM45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +24:3500:55:0775478 00:56:03ITA1976
506 DI CARLO SIMONE M SM40 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +24:4300:54:5941479 00:56:10ITA1984
648 CAMMILLI GETULIO M SM75 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +24:4300:56:092480 00:56:11ITA1949
424 MARCHEI MASSIMO M SM55 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +24:4400:55:5873481 00:56:11ITA1970
402 ANTONESE ANGELICA F SF45 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +24:4400:55:5713482 00:56:12ITA1978
679 PROIETTI MAURIZIO M SM50 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +24:4400:55:3770483 00:56:12ITA1972
635 CUCCHIARELLI ALBERTO M SM60 LBM SPORT TEAM +24:4900:55:4746484 00:56:17ITA1962
448 BIANCHI EDOARDO

CORRADO
M SM65 A.S.D. ATL. POMEZIA +24:5000:55:5223485 00:56:17ITA1956

564 ZUCCOLO MASSIMILIANO M SM50 PODISTI VALMONTONE +24:5000:55:5471486 00:56:18ITA1972
546 ROCCA ROBERTO M SM70 A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA +24:5200:55:5416487 00:56:20ITA1954
270 PERRONE FRANCO M SM65 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +24:5300:55:5524488 00:56:21ITA1959
133 OCCHETTI MARCO M SM60 MARATHON ROMA +24:5400:55:4947489 00:56:21ITA1962
598 COLUCCIA ALBERTO M SM55 PODISTICA CASALOTTI +24:5800:55:5374490 00:56:25ITA1968
736 DI STASIO FEDERICA F SF45 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +25:0400:56:1214491 00:56:31ITA1979
470 LUPI GIAMPIERO M SM75 SABINA MARATHON CLUB +25:0500:56:183492 00:56:32ITA1949
170 COLANTUONO OLINDO M SM65 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +25:0600:55:5425493 00:56:34ITA1960
629 MESTRE ANDREA M SM60 ASD ACSI ATLETICA +25:0900:55:5348494 00:56:36ITA1965
396 RUOCCO GIUSEPPE M SM35 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +25:1100:56:3821495 00:56:38ITA1989
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397 GALLO  FEDERICA F SF40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +25:1100:56:3813496 00:56:38ITA1985
260 PACE FABIO M SM45 LBM SPORT TEAM +25:1900:56:1476497 00:56:47ITA1976
258 SIRLETO GIUSEPPE M SM55 LBM SPORT TEAM +25:2200:56:1775498 00:56:50ITA1970
739 FIORUCCI GUIDO M SM55 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +25:2600:56:2376499 00:56:54ITA1968
742 GAROFALO SANDRO M SM55 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +25:2700:56:2777500 00:56:54ITA1970
762 SILVI PIETRO M SM70 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +25:2900:56:4617501 00:56:56ITA1952
615 LONZI CLAUDIO M SM55 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +25:3600:56:4178502 00:57:04ITA1969
335 JANNONE ANGELO M SM60 LBM SPORT TEAM +25:3800:56:2449503 00:57:05ITA1962
596 BOCCIA STEFANO M SM60 PODISTICA CASALOTTI +25:3800:56:3250504 00:57:06ITA1963
293 DI PASQUALE VINCENZO M SM50 GSBR +25:3900:56:4072505 00:57:07ITA1974
617 TAGGI ANGELO M SM55 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +25:4300:57:0579506 00:57:10ITA1969
556 BOSCHI ANTONIO M SM75 PODISTI VALMONTONE +25:4800:57:074507 00:57:15ITA1947
150 DELLI FICORELLI CRISTIANO M SM55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +25:4900:56:5980508 00:57:17ITA1968
125 MONTALTO SERENA F SF50 ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM +26:0000:56:5917509 00:57:28ITA1972
633 CAPPETTA DIEGO M SM65 DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. +26:0100:57:1626510 00:57:28ITA1957
422 LANZI DANIELE M SM45 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +26:0200:57:0577511 00:57:29ITA1979
593 SMOLYAR VALENTYNA F SF55 GSBR +26:0400:57:0012512 00:57:31ITA1969
64 ALLOCCA MAURA F SF45 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA +26:1300:57:0815513 00:57:40ITA1980
480 PERILLI MARIANNA F SF40 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +26:1400:57:1114514 00:57:41ITA1985
439 TRANTASO FRANCESCO

PAOLO
M SM65 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +26:1400:57:2827515 00:57:41ITA1959

404 BALZERANO LUCA M SM45 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +26:2000:57:1978516 00:57:47ITA1976
683 ROSSI GIULIO M SM50 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +26:2100:57:3573517 00:57:49ITA1973
408 CHIAPPINI PAOLO M SM50 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +26:2300:57:1674518 00:57:51ITA1971
492 AMANTI ELISABETTA F SF55 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +26:2700:57:3913519 00:57:54ITA1970
499 MARTINEZ BRIONES DEISE

MARISEL
F SF55 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +26:3200:57:5414520 00:58:00ITA1967

304 MANILI DOMENICO M SM60 GSBR +26:3300:57:5151521 00:58:00ITA1965
83 TASSA SONIA F SF55 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +26:4200:57:4015522 00:58:09ITA1966
550 BARLETTA LEONISIA F SF60 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +26:4500:57:437523 00:58:13ITA1965
334 DELLA BELLA CARLA F SF65 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +26:5000:57:232524 00:58:18ITA1957
380 TAMBORRINI LUCA M SM45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +26:5200:57:2279525 00:58:20ITA1977
376 SGHERRI VANESSA F SF45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +26:5200:57:2216526 00:58:20ITA1977
747 MENSITIERE ANGELA F SF45 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +26:5400:58:0117527 00:58:21ITA1977
581 CUGINI ANTONELLA F SF65 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI +26:5400:58:143528 00:58:21ITA1958
621 IANNILLI ROBERTO M SM65 ASD ACSI ATLETICA +26:5800:57:4228529 00:58:25ITA1959
722 BUFALINI ALESSIA F SF50 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +26:5800:57:5818530 00:58:26ITA1971
398 BERNARDINI LUCIANO

CRISTIAN
M SM50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +26:5900:58:2675531 00:58:26ITA1973

399 CARUSO  MATTEO M SM PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +26:5900:58:2637532 00:58:26ITA1991
727 CECCACCI MASSIMO M SM60 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +26:5900:57:5852533 00:58:27ITA1965
568 FERRANTE NICOLA M SM65 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB +27:0300:58:1429534 00:58:31ITA1957
367 CAVALAGLI CLAUDIO M SM60 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +27:0600:57:5253535 00:58:33ITA1961
209 PICCI ALESSANDRA F SF50 G.S. POD. PRENESTE +27:0900:58:1919536 00:58:36ITA1974
595 BLASI MAURIZIO M SM60 PODISTICA CASALOTTI +27:1200:58:0854537 00:58:40ITA1964
647 CACCIAGRANO VALERIO M SM A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +27:1500:58:2238538 00:58:43ITA2001
558 DI ROBERTO LIDIA F SF65 PODISTI VALMONTONE +27:1700:58:214539 00:58:45ITA1960
563 VALIANI SILVIA F SF60 PODISTI VALMONTONE +27:3300:58:368540 00:59:00ITA1965
578 CASTRI MASSIMO M SM65 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI +27:3400:58:4230541 00:59:02ITA1958
442 ZACCAGNINI ROBERTO M SM65 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +27:3400:58:2631542 00:59:02ITA1960
513 CIRULLI ALESSANDRO M SM50 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +27:3600:58:3976543 00:59:03ITA1972
307 PASSA MAURIZIO M SM50 GSBR +27:4500:58:4977544 00:59:12ITA1971
324 BURGETTO GIUSEPPE M SM55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +27:5500:58:5881545 00:59:23ITA1970
308 PORCELLI ALFREDO M SM50 GSBR +27:5900:59:0278546 00:59:27ITA1972
123 MATTEI PAOLO M SM50 ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM +28:0000:59:0879547 00:59:27ITA1972
431 PETROLATI SANDRO M SM70 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +28:0600:59:1018548 00:59:33ITA1954
180 ROMANO CLAUDIO M SM65 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +28:0700:59:1332549 00:59:35ITA1959
276 BISSATTINI STEFANO M SM65 GSBR +28:1000:59:1333550 00:59:37ITA1956
395 UBALDI  DANIELA F SF40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +28:1200:59:4015551 00:59:40ITA1983
213 VALENTINO  MASSIMO M SM75 G.S. POD. PRENESTE +28:1300:59:335552 00:59:40ITA1950
394 PATINO RIVERA  YERALDINE F SF40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +28:1300:59:4016553 00:59:40ITA1982
364 PIETRELLA FRANCESCO M SM55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +28:1300:58:4782554 00:59:41ITA1967
591 PUGLIESE SERGIO M SM65 GSBR +28:1500:59:0634555 00:59:43ITA1958
279 CACCIARRU ANDREA M SM50 GSBR +28:1600:59:1580556 00:59:43ITA1973
315 ZAGHINI GIUSEPPE M SM50 GSBR +28:1600:59:1081557 00:59:44ITA1971
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152 IACUTONE SCILLA F SF40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +28:1700:59:3517558 00:59:44ITA1981
356 MARZIALE SERGIO M SM60 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +28:1800:58:4855559 00:59:45ITA1962
363 PANICCIA FABIO M SM55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +28:2600:59:0983560 00:59:54ITA1968
226 GIGLIO MARISA F SF45 ASD RUNNERS FOR +28:2700:59:2318561 00:59:54ITA1978
76 MACINATI VALENTINO M SM65 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +28:2800:59:0935562 00:59:56ITA1960
319 BIAGINI FEDERICA F SF50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +28:3100:59:0520563 00:59:59ITA1971
709 BALZANO MARIA LAURA F SF55 LBM SPORT TEAM +28:3300:59:3016564 01:00:01ITA1966
714 VINCIGUERRA SERENA F SF LBM SPORT TEAM +28:3300:59:3012565 01:00:01ITA1995
710 BALZANO ANTONINO M SM60 LBM SPORT TEAM +28:3300:59:2856566 01:00:01ITA1963
182 ANTICOLI MANUELA F SF40 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +28:3400:59:3918567 01:00:02ITA1983
136 ROMAGNOLI FLAVIA F SF60 MARATHON ROMA +28:5200:59:589568 01:00:19ITA1961
425 MARCHETTI CLAUDIA F SF55 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +28:5300:59:5517569 01:00:21ITA1969
252 IACOBONI STEFANO M SM65 LBM SPORT TEAM +28:5700:59:4636570 01:00:24ITA1960
549 AURILIA RAUL M SM65 A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA +28:5701:00:0037571 01:00:25ITA1959
588 MAURIZI MASSIMO M SM65 GSBR +29:0000:59:4438572 01:00:28ITA1959
300 LOBRACE GAETANO M SM70 GSBR +29:0101:00:0219573 01:00:28ITA1955
237 TADDEI ROBERTO M SM55 ASD RUNNERS FOR +29:0500:59:5884574 01:00:32ITA1969
494 SCHIAVA NOEMI F SF35 A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE +29:0901:00:144575 01:00:36ITA1986
131 ALBERTO ROBERTO M SM60 MARATHON ROMA +29:1001:00:1657576 01:00:37ITA1963
479 MARZOLA FRANCESCO M SM50 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +29:1801:00:1182577 01:00:46ITA1974
320 BONADIES ALESSANDRA F SF45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +29:2000:59:4919578 01:00:47ITA1979
369 RUFFINI MARINA F SF45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +29:2000:59:5120579 01:00:47ITA1978
749 MURZILLI MONICA F SF45 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +29:2301:00:2321580 01:00:51ITA1978
554 MONTEMURRO ROSA F SF50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +29:2601:00:2821581 01:00:54ITA1973
132 BELLISI MAURIZIO M SM70 MARATHON ROMA +29:2701:00:3420582 01:00:55ITA1951
622 LATTANZI MAURO M SM60 ASD ACSI ATLETICA +29:2801:00:1358583 01:00:56ITA1965
274 BATTISTI MASSIMO M SM80+ GSBR +29:2801:00:501584 01:00:56ITA1943
723 CAPORALI STEFANO M SM50 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +29:3201:00:3283585 01:01:00ITA1975
65 ADDATI MASSIMILIANO M SM65 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +29:3501:00:3339586 01:01:02ITA1958
511 SARANGO SOTO HECTOR

VIDAL
M SM75 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +29:3801:01:036587 01:01:05ITA1950

310 TANJALA SANDA F SF40 GSBR +29:3901:00:2819588 01:01:06ITA1982
690 VORIA GIUSEPPE M SM50 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +29:4101:01:0684589 01:01:08ITA1974
650 CAPOMAGI FEDERICA F SF45 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +29:4101:01:0522590 01:01:08ITA1977
379 SUBOTIC NATASA F SF PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +29:4301:00:1613591 01:01:10ITA1992
169 BROGLIA PAOLO M SM60 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +29:4701:00:4759592 01:01:14ITA1964
255 MALATESTA SOFIA F SF RUNCARD +29:5101:00:1714593 01:01:18ITA1996
684 SCARAMUZZO GILBERTO M SM60 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +29:5201:01:1660594 01:01:19ITA1961
373 SCIPIONI DOMENICO M SM75 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +30:0101:01:207595 01:01:29ITA1949
56 CIPOLLONI PAOLO M SM55 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +30:0501:01:0085596 01:01:33ITA1966
116 ACERBIS CORINNE F SF35 ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM +30:0901:00:565597 01:01:37ITA1986
124 VECCIA FRANCESCO M SM40 ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM +30:0901:00:5542598 01:01:37ITA1984
759 ROSSI MARIA ANTONIETTA F SF60 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +30:1001:01:2110599 01:01:38ITA1962
614 LIBERATI DONATELLA F SF55 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +30:1501:01:1118600 01:01:42ITA1966
311 TRIPODI ENZO MARIA M SM55 GSBR +30:1601:01:3686601 01:01:43ITA1967
445 MARCIANO ARIANNA F SF ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +30:1701:01:2215602 01:01:44ITA1995
571 MASTROMARINO PIERA F SF40 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB +30:2701:01:3920603 01:01:55ITA1983
350 GIOIA FLAVIO M SM55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +30:2801:01:0087604 01:01:56ITA1968
128 SPALLETTA CRISTIANA F SF55 ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM +30:3301:01:5219605 01:02:01ITA1970
441 VECCHIONI STEFANO M SM55 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +30:3601:01:2788606 01:02:03ITA1967
694 PERRI GIUSEPPE NELLO M SM60 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +30:4301:01:4061607 01:02:11ITA1961
63 PETRUCCI VERONICA F SF NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA +30:4301:01:3816608 01:02:11ITA1992
655 CUCURACHI LOREDANA F SF55 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +30:4701:01:4020609 01:02:14ITA1968
212 TIMPERI FERDINANDO M SM65 G.S. POD. PRENESTE +30:5101:01:3340610 01:02:19ITA1957
109 MARTINI GIANCARLO M SM60 A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO +30:5801:01:2962611 01:02:25ITA1961
259 LATELLA EMANUELE M SM55 LBM SPORT TEAM +31:0001:02:1589612 01:02:27ITA1966
773 GUARENTE ANGELO M SM50 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +31:0101:01:3985613 01:02:29ITA1971
458 SABATELLA ADALBERTO M SM60 A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS +31:1501:02:0563614 01:02:43ITA1962
207 FATTORINI FABRIZIO M SM65 G.S. POD. PRENESTE +31:2101:02:1341615 01:02:48ITA1956
329 CERRONI LUIGI M SM60 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +31:2801:02:1364616 01:02:55ITA1963
623 DE SIMONE VINCENZO M SM70 LBM SPORT TEAM +31:3401:02:1621617 01:03:01ITA1953
733 DE LUME' GIANFRANCO M SM65 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +31:3601:02:4242618 01:03:03ITA1960
297 FEDELE PAOLO M SM65 GSBR +31:3901:02:5943619 01:03:07ITA1957
168 UMBERTINI FILIPPO M SM A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE +31:4001:02:4639620 01:03:08ITA1999
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57 DA POZZO LUCA M SM45 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +31:4101:02:3680621 01:03:08ITA1980
217 BENINCASA ELENA F SF55 ASD RUNNERS FOR +31:4101:02:3821622 01:03:08ITA1967
248 FIORUCCI STEFANIA F SF65 MARATHON CLUB ROMA +31:4701:02:505623 01:03:14ITA1960
657 DE NARDO ANTONELLA F SF55 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +31:4901:02:2322624 01:03:16ITA1968
325 CAFFARI ANGELO M SM60 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +31:5101:02:5265625 01:03:18ITA1961
712 MASELLIS MARIATERESA F SF40 LBM SPORT TEAM +31:5601:02:5721626 01:03:24ITA1985
483 ARDITO GIUSEPPE M SM65 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING +31:5901:03:2144627 01:03:26ITA1960
628 GUIDUCCI FRANCO M SM70 ASD RUNNERS FOR +32:0201:02:5422628 01:03:30ITA1955
508 PARADIES FABIO M SM G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +32:0301:03:0840629 01:03:31ITA1992
312 TURCO MARIA LAURA F SF60 GSBR +32:0401:03:2411630 01:03:31ITA1962
737 FACHIN ORLANDO M SM70 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +32:1101:03:2323631 01:03:38ITA1953
758 ROMITTI PAOLO M SM65 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +32:1401:03:1445632 01:03:41ITA1959
353 MARATEA DANIELA F SF60 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +32:1801:02:5212633 01:03:46ITA1965
450 CASTELLANO MASSIMO M SM55 A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS +32:2401:03:5290634 01:03:52ITA1970
449 CACCAMO STEFANIA F SF45 A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS +32:2401:03:5223635 01:03:52ITA1979
327 CARAPELLESE PATRIZIO M SM60 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +32:3501:03:3366636 01:04:03ITA1961
454 FLESCA GIOVANNI M SM55 A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS +32:3701:03:4791637 01:04:04ITA1967
453 FLESCA ANDREA M SM50 A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS +32:3701:03:4686638 01:04:04ITA1971
313 VERDUCHI MARCO M SM55 GSBR +32:3801:03:5892639 01:04:06ITA1967
126 PACINI ALFONSO MARIA M SM70 ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM +32:4301:03:5124640 01:04:11ITA1955
122 MARIANI LORENZO M SM70 ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM +32:4601:03:3025641 01:04:14ITA1951
489 DE FELICIS DOMENICA F SF55 ADRIATICO TEAM +32:4901:03:5123642 01:04:16ITA1970
701 FRIGERI STEFANO M SM65 ADRIATICO TEAM +32:4901:03:5146643 01:04:16ITA1960
434 PIZZO VINCENZO M SM70 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +32:5301:03:4226644 01:04:20ITA1955
421 HIRNYAK SOFIYA F SF70+ A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +33:0001:04:032645 01:04:28UKR1954
731 COIRO OSCAR M SM65 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +33:0401:04:0347646 01:04:31ITA1957
509 DE VITO LUCA M SM55 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +33:0501:04:1193647 01:04:33ITA1969
682 ROSCIONI FRANCESCA

ROMANA
F SF45 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +33:1201:04:1824648 01:04:40ITA1979

257 STAN RELU M SM45 LBM SPORT TEAM +33:1901:04:1381649 01:04:46ROU1977
528 FALCONE IVANA F SF PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +33:2301:04:2917650 01:04:51ITA1992
333 DE ZULIANI ALESSANDRO M SM55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +33:2401:04:0294651 01:04:51ITA1969
518 PASCUCCI SIMONETTA F SF60 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +33:2801:04:2913652 01:04:56ITA1962
149 DEL SIGNORE MARIO M SM75 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +33:3201:04:368653 01:05:00ITA1950
510 CATALANI ALESSANDRO M SM60 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +33:4601:04:4567654 01:05:13ITA1964
155 BATTISTONI CRISTINA F SF55 A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE +33:4901:04:2824655 01:05:16ITA1968
103 PAGLIAROLI ANTONIETTA F SF40 A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO +33:5001:04:3622656 01:05:17ITA1982
780 LEIDI ADRIANO M SM80+ PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +33:5801:04:482657 01:05:26ITA1941
474 CACCIUNI ANNA F SF65 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +34:0901:05:006658 01:05:36ITA1960
575 ABBADINI DANIELA F SF65 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI +34:1401:05:347659 01:05:42ITA1957
200 STRACCAMORE AMEDEO M SM70 ASD SPARTAN SPORT +34:3001:05:3027660 01:05:57ITA1951
573 PRESTOPINO ALFREDO M SM70 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB +34:3101:05:4028661 01:05:58ITA1951
687 SURACE ANTONELLA F SF50 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +34:3401:05:2722662 01:06:01ITA1973
685 SIMONELLI GIULIANO M SM75 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +34:4501:05:529663 01:06:13ITA1947
161 SCHIARATURA ALFIERO M SM70 A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE +34:5001:05:3029664 01:06:18ITA1955
584 MARINELLI PIERO M SM65 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI +35:0201:06:1048665 01:06:29ITA1956
768 PATERNOSTRO EMANUELE M SM70 RUNCARD +35:0901:06:0730666 01:06:36ITA1951
229 LEPORE FRANCESCA F SF50 ASD RUNNERS FOR +35:0901:05:5923667 01:06:37ITA1975
225 GENTILUCCI ANDREA M SM60 ASD RUNNERS FOR +35:0901:05:5968668 01:06:37ITA1961
764 CIUFFA LUIGI M SM70 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +35:1901:06:4031669 01:06:47ITA1952
707 LAURO SALVATORE M SM65 DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. +35:2101:06:1849670 01:06:48ITA1958
505 CAVALIERI LOREDANA F SF55 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +35:2601:06:2725671 01:06:54ITA1968
664 GUGLIOTTA CHIARA F SF45 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +35:4801:07:0625672 01:07:16ITA1976
503 SCIONTI GIUSEPPE M SM60 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +35:5601:06:5369673 01:07:23ITA1965
504 MATERA CRISTIANO M SM60 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +35:5701:06:5570674 01:07:24ITA1963
760 SABELLI VALENTINA F SF40 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +35:5901:07:0823675 01:07:27ITA1983
405 BARABOGLIA MIRIANA F SF65 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +36:3001:07:458676 01:07:58ITA1956
455 HASSEMER EUGENIO M SM65 A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS +36:5701:07:4450677 01:08:25ITA1960
720 BLESSICH ROBERTA F SF55 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +36:5801:07:5326678 01:08:25ITA1967
732 CRISPICIANI TIZIANA F SF55 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +37:0601:08:0527679 01:08:34ITA1970
250 D'ANGELO FRANCO M SM65 LBM SPORT TEAM +37:1201:08:1251680 01:08:39ITA1959
651 CARTA ALESSANDRO M SM50 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +37:3001:08:0187681 01:08:58ITA1973
362 PANICCIA ALICE F SF PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +38:1001:08:5318682 01:09:37ITA1997
386 TORRE DONATELLA F SF50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +38:1001:08:4524683 01:09:38ITA1975
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317 BARBAGALLO FEDERICA F SF45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +38:1001:08:4526684 01:09:38ITA1976
695 MASSINI TIZIANA F SF40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +38:1001:08:4424685 01:09:38ITA1982
660 DI PERSIO LUCIO M SM55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +38:1201:08:2095686 01:09:39ITA1967
378 SOMIGLI CECILIA F SF50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +38:1301:08:4225687 01:09:40ITA1974
332 CURZI SIMONE M SM35 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +38:1301:08:4622688 01:09:41ITA1989
354 MARCHETTI FRANCESCA F SF50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +38:1301:08:4626689 01:09:41ITA1971
355 MARCHETTI LAURA F SF50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +38:1301:08:4627690 01:09:41ITA1971
371 SBRAGIA ROBERTO M SM45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +38:1401:08:4682691 01:09:41ITA1977
358 MATTIACCI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +38:1401:08:5196692 01:09:41ITA1970
587 GIANNI VINCENZO M SM70 GSBR +38:2301:09:0332693 01:09:50ITA1952
299 LATTANZI ANDREA M SM75 GSBR +38:3001:09:4710694 01:09:57ITA1946
284 CISTARO TERESA F SF55 GSBR +38:3401:09:5528695 01:10:01ITA1967
704 GIORDANO MARIO M SM65 RUNCARD +38:4101:09:2552696 01:10:08ITA1959
775 VANAT OLEKSANDRA F SF40 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +38:4101:09:4225697 01:10:09ITA1982
514 FALLONGO ANGELO M SM70 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +38:4601:09:4233698 01:10:14ITA1952
117 CARDINALE PATRIZIA F SF70+ ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM +39:0201:10:003699 01:10:29ITA1952
381 TEMPESTA MARIO M SM70 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +39:1601:10:1434700 01:10:43ITA1955
59 ANGELETTI FRANCESCA F SF35 RUNCARD +39:1901:10:286701 01:10:46ITA1987
706 CHECCHI CRISTINA F SF35 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +39:1901:10:187702 01:10:47ITA1986
672 PAGLIARICCI SARA F SF60 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +39:5801:11:1214703 01:11:26ITA1962
579 CAVOLA MORENO M SM55 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI +40:0501:11:1497704 01:11:33ITA1968
437 SCEVOLA DEBELLI CLAUDIO M SM55 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +40:2301:11:0898705 01:11:51ITA1966
674 PENNACCHIA DIEGO M SM50 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +40:2501:11:3888706 01:11:52ITA1973
223 DE ANGELIS FRANCESCA F SF55 ASD RUNNERS FOR +40:3701:11:3429707 01:12:05ITA1970
627 BONELLI BARBARA F SF50 ASD RUNNERS FOR +40:3701:11:3328708 01:12:05ITA1971
692 ZARATTI PIERINO M SM70 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +41:0401:12:2935709 01:12:32ITA1951
751 PIRRONE ALESSANDRO M SM60 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +41:0901:12:0971710 01:12:37ITA1965
377 SICONOLFI ANNA F SF65 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +41:2601:11:589711 01:12:53ITA1957
162 TIMPANI LAURA F SF45 A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE +41:3501:12:1927712 01:13:03ITA1980
156 DE MARCO MARIA

GIUSEPPINA
F SF50 A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE +41:3601:12:1829713 01:13:03ITA1974

158 MARROCCHINI ANDREA M SM50 A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE +41:3601:12:1989714 01:13:03ITA1973
423 MAIURI ARDUINO M SM55 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +41:5401:12:5699715 01:13:22ITA1970
74 DI IORIO SIMONA F SF45 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +42:2301:13:1528716 01:13:51ITA1977
73 DI DOMENICO SERGIO M SM55 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +42:2301:13:12100717 01:13:51ITA1967
69 CASTELLI CINZIA F SF60 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +42:3401:13:2515718 01:14:01ITA1963
497 MIOTTO SIMONA F SF50 ASD ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS +42:4801:13:3930719 01:14:16ITA1971
548 BELA' ANGELO M SM75 A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA +42:5901:14:0111720 01:14:26ITA1949
516 MERLI MARCO NAZARENO M SM65 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +43:1601:14:1753721 01:14:44ITA1960
583 MAGGIORE DIANA F SF50 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI +43:1701:14:2531722 01:14:45ITA1973
671 NICOLAI GIANLUCA M SM55 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +43:1801:13:57101723 01:14:46ITA1970
517 MINELLA  GIACOMO M SM35 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +44:1301:15:0423724 01:15:40ITA1986
662 GENTILE DEBORAH F SF50 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +44:5301:15:4532725 01:16:20ITA1972
776 DUCA BENONE LUCIAN M SM60 LBM SPORT TEAM +44:5501:15:3572726 01:16:23ITA1965
544 MAZZETTA ANNA F SF65 A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA +45:3501:16:3710727 01:17:02ITA1957
632 OZIMO GIUSEPPE M SM65 LBM SPORT TEAM +45:3701:16:5054728 01:17:04ITA1957
82 SOLOMBRINO SIMONA F SF45 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +45:3701:16:3029729 01:17:05ITA1979
243 BERRETTONI VALENTINA F SF45 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +45:3801:16:3030730 01:17:05ITA1978
75 FASO DIEGO M SM45 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +45:3901:16:3283731 01:17:07ITA1977
70 CIMMINO DANIELA F SF55 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +46:4701:17:3830732 01:18:15ITA1970
135 RENDESI MARGHERITA F SF60 MARATHON ROMA +48:1701:19:1016733 01:19:45ITA1962
106 MARINO SARA F SF35 A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO +48:2201:19:078734 01:19:50ITA1987
105 PANELLA MARIO M SM75 A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO +50:0001:21:2312735 01:21:28ITA1948
769 PIACENTINI CARLO M SM80+ G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +50:0401:20:443736 01:21:32ITA1940
663 GUARRACINO MAURIZIO M SM60 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +50:2601:21:0173737 01:21:54ITA1962
673 PAOLINI SALVATORE M SM60 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +50:2601:21:0174738 01:21:54ITA1961
71 DE SCHUTTER VERONIQUE

MICHELLE
F SF55 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +51:4501:22:3631739 01:23:13ITA1968

244 DI RUGGIERO ROSA PAOLA F SF55 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +52:2701:23:1632740 01:23:54ITA1970
81 PETTI ARIANNA F SF60 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +52:2701:23:1717741 01:23:55ITA1962
67 BELLASPICA ROBERTA F SF55 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +52:2701:23:1733742 01:23:55ITA1967
507 GABRIELLI ERSILIA F SF65 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +53:1001:23:5111743 01:24:38ITA1958
567 DABE MARICRIS QUIAMBAO F SF55 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB +55:5201:27:0034744 01:27:20PHI1970
208 PERNA PASQUALINO M SM70 G.S. POD. PRENESTE +55:5301:26:3436745 01:27:21ITA1955
206 CERVELLI EVENO M SM70 G.S. POD. PRENESTE +57:4601:29:1337746 01:29:14ITA1954
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410 COLAFRANCESCHI TIZIANA F SF70+ A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +58:3701:29:264747 01:30:04ITA1953
77 MARINELLI ANGELO M SM60 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +1:03:1501:34:4375748 01:34:43ITA1963
782 MINELLA SERGIO M SM75 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +1:03:3401:34:1713749 01:35:01ITA1948
254 MATEROZZOLI PAOLO M SM80+ LBM SPORT TEAM +1:14:0701:44:554750 01:45:34ITA1944
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